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Meals Served Daily

1350
1300
1250
1200
1150

1100

1050

Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Weekend custodyvj ,



- 4
T e
44253006,

croucien
10 Can maGNATENED
R

NET oz T e
ERILLEY

S

S




Therapeutic Diets

Medical and Dental diets are ordered for temporary or permanent health conditions
Restricts the types of diets and or types and amounts of foods

Diabetic/consistent carbohydrate
Renal

Reduced sodium /

Pregnancy

Low cholesterol

Soft and liquid diets

Cardiac healthy diets

Diets prescribed due to allergies

Required source used for medical diets, current Nutrition Care Manual published by the
Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics






Nutritional Requirements

All menus are reviewed and certified by a Registered Dietitian as adjusted for age, gender, and activity according
to Nutrient Recommendations and as required by the National Academy of Sciences to include detailing all RDA
vitamins and nutrients as well as cholesterol, sodium and fiber content

All menus must conform as closely as possible to the United States Department of Agriculture (USDA)

Choose My Plate guidelines relating to menus and food composition, especially those relating to the amount
fat, cholesterol, sodium and dietary fiber

Menus must contain no more than 2,300 mg sodium, less than 10% from

saturated fatty acids and 30 mg per day of dietary cholesterol

Fruits

Daily Calorie Requirement

Protein

Minimum daily requirements for meals is 2,650 calories
Minimum daily requirements for Work Crews meals is 3,000 calories







Support of Sustainability and Local Sustainable Agriculture

Effective waste management extends across corrections operations

v’ Purchasing
v’ Recycling

v' Composting
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